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Another Fine Product Designed, Engineered, and  
Manufactured by CRL and Proudly Made in the USA!

• "All Glass Look" Frames     • 28% Solar Privacy Glass     • Uses OEM Stamping for Cut Line

2 0 1 5 +  C H E V R O L E T  C I T Y  E X P R E S S
CATALOG NO. LOCATION TYPE INSTALLATION BLOCK SIZE

FW813L Left Sliding Door All Glass Look Trim Ring 34-1/8" x 17-5/8"

FW813R Right Sliding Door All Glass Look Trim Ring 34-1/8" x 17-5/8"

FW812L Left Quarter Panel All Glass Look Trim Ring 30-5/8" x 17-5/8"

FW812R Right Quarter Panel All Glass Look Trim Ring 30-5/8" x 17-5/8"

FW815 Left Rear Door All Glass Look Urethane Bond 19-3/8" x 17-1/2"

FW816 Right Rear Door All Glass Look Urethane Bond 31" x 17-1/2"

TM

AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS

CRL CHEVROLET CITY EXPRESS VAN WINDOWS

CRL has "All Glass Look" windows for the Chevrolet City Express. They are a 
perfect complement to the City Express aerodynamic styling. These  
windows have silk screened black fade edges with solar privacy glass. The entire 
unit is contoured to match the sidewall or door, making the installation as  
simple as conventional fully framed windows.  Our City Express windows are 
configured to fit within the OEM stampings and provide a customized look. 
Whether converting the City Express for commercial or recreational use,  
CRL "All Glass Look" windows are the right choice.

FW812R FW813R FW815

FW812LFW813L

FW816
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CRL'S SPECIALTY "ALL GLASS LOOK" VAN WINDOWS

TM

AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS

 2007-2018
CAT. NO.

170" WHEEL BASE (FULL CUT VERSION) 
LOCATION TYPE NAGS NUMBER

FW621L
FW622L
FW623L
FW624L
FW624R
FW623R
FW622R
FW625R
FW628R

Driver Side Forward Panel
Driver Side Middle Panel 
Driver Side Rear Quarter Panel 
Driver Side Rear Door  
Passenger Side Rear Door 
Passenger Side Rear Quarter Panel 
Passenger Side Middle Panel  
Passenger Side Sliding Door 
Passenger Side Sliding Door

 Dual Vent 
 Fixed 
 Dual Vent 
 Fixed/Bonded
 Fixed/Bonded
 Dual Vent 
 Fixed  
 Single Vent 
 Fixed

 DD11858YPY
 DQ11862YPY
 DQ11864YPY
 N/A
 N/A
 DQ11863YPY
 DQ11861YPY
 DD11857YPY
 N/A

2013+
CAT. NO.

LOCATION 
TYPE INSTALLATION

OUTSIDE FRAME  
DIMENSIONS

FW813L
FW813R
FW811L
FW811R
FW812L
FW812R
FW815
FW816

Driver Side Sliding Door 2015+
Passenger Side Sliding Door 2015+
Driver Side Sliding Door '13-14
Passenger Side Sliding Door '13-14
Driver Side Quarter Panel All
Passenger Side Quarter Panel All
Driver Side Rear Door All
Passenger Side Rear Door All

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Urethane Bond
Urethane Bond

34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
30-5/8" x 17-5/8"
30-5/8" x 17-5/8"
19-3/8" x 17-1/2"

31" x 17-1/2"

2011+
CAT. NO.

LOCATION 
TYPE INSTALLATION

OUTSIDE FRAME  
DIMENSIONS

FW801L
FW802L
FW803L
FW803R
FW804R
FW805R
FW806R
FW807R

Driver Side Front 
Driver Side Rear Quarter
Driver Side Rear Door
Passenger Side Rear Door
Passenger Side Rear Quarter
Passenger Side Sliding Door
Passenger Side Sliding Door
Passenger Side Above Sliding Door

T-Vent
T-Vent
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
T-Vent
Fixed
Fixed

Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Urethane Bond
Urethane Bond
Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring

46-3/8" x 21-1/4"
54-1/2" x 20-5/8"

30-7/16" x 23-11/16"
30-7/16" x 23-11/16"

54-7/8" x 20-5/8"
48-3/8" x 21-1/4"
48-3/8" x 21-1/4"
39-7/8" x 12-1/2"

CRL has "ALL GLASS LOOK" van windows for Sprinter Van applications from 2001 to current.  They are a perfect accent to compliment the Sprinter's aerodynamic styling.  
Our Sprinter Van windows are configured to fit within the OEM stampings to provide a customized OEM look.  Whether converting the Sprinter for commercial or recreational 
use, CRL "ALL GLASS LOOK" windows are the right choice.

CRL is now offering "All Glass Look" windows for 2014 to current RAM ProMaster Van. They are a perfect complement to the Promaster's sleek aerodynamic styling. 
These windows have silk screened black fade is contoured to match the sidewall and doors, making the installation as simle as conventional fully framed windows are 
configured to fit within the OEM stampings and provide a customized OEM look. Whether converting the RAM ProMaster for commercial or recreational use, CRL "All 
Glass Look" windows are the right choice.

CRL's "ALL GLASS LOOK" is now available for the complete Nissan NV family.  The CRL's "ALL GLASS LOOK" is the perfect accent to aerodynamic van styling.   
These windows have silk screened black fade edges with solar privacy glass that goes to the black powder-coat finished frame edge for a flush look.  Our Nissan NV  
windows are configured to fit within the OEM stamping and provide a customized OEM look.  Whether converting the Nissan NV for commercial or recreational use,  
CRL's "ALL GLASS LOOK" van windows are the right choice.

2014-2018
CAT. NO.

LOCATION 
TYPE INSTALLATION

FW382L
FW392L
FW383L
FW393L
FW385R
FW395R
FW385RFG

FW383R
FW384L
FW384R

Driver Side Front Panel
Driver Side Front Panel
Driver Side Quarter Panel 
Driver Side Rear Quarter Panel 
Passenger Side Sliding Door
Passenger Side Sliding Door  
Passenger Side Sliding Door 

Passenger Side Rear Quarter  
Driver Side Rear Door 
Passenger Side Sliding Door

 Fixed 
 Vented 
 Fixed 
 Vented 
 Fixed 
 Vented
 Fixed 
 
 Fixed
 Fixed
 Fixed   

 Trim Ring
 Trim Ring
 Trim Ring
 Trim Ring
 Trim Ring
 Trim Ring

Urethane

Trim Ring
Urethane
Urethane

NISSAN NV200

SPRINTER VAN

(O.E. Replacement only if vehicle comes with factory window)

RAM PROMASTER

NISSAN NV FULL SIZE


