

CRL CHEVROLET CITY EXPRESS VAN WINDOWS

Another Fine Product Designed, Engineered, and Manufactured by CRL and Proudly Made in the USA!



- "All Glass Look" Frames
- 28% Solar Privacy Glass
- Uses 0EM Stamping for Cut Line

CRL has "All Glass Look" windows for the Chevrolet City Express. They are a perfect complement to the City Express aerodynamic styling. These windows have silk screened black fade edges with solar privacy glass. The entire unit is contoured to match the sidewall or door, making the installation as simple as conventional fully framed windows. Our City Express windows are configured to fit within the OEM stampings and provide a customized look. Whether converting the City Express for commercial or recreational use, CRL "All Glass Look" windows are the right choice.















2015+ CHEVROLET CITY EXPRESS				
CATALOG NO.	LOCATION	ТҮРЕ	INSTALLATION	BLOCK SIZE
FW813L	Left Sliding Door	All Glass Look	Trim Ring	34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
FW813R	Right Sliding Door	All Glass Look	Trim Ring	34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
FW812L	Left Quarter Panel	All Glass Look	Trim Ring	30-5/8" x 17-5/8"
FW812R	Right Quarter Panel	All Glass Look	Trim Ring	30-5/8" x 17-5/8"
FW815	Left Rear Door	All Glass Look	Urethane Bond	19-3/8" x 17-1/2"
FW816	Right Rear Door	All Glass Look	Urethane Bond	31" x 17-1/2"



C.R. LAURENCE COMPANY

crlaurence.com

USALUMINUM Worldwide Manufacturer and Supplier

AUTOMOTIVE TECH SALES

Phone: (800) 421-6144 or (323) 588-1281 Ext. 17780 Direct Fax: (800) 845-4532 or (323) 581-6522 Direct E-Mail: automotive@crlaurence.com

CRL'S SPECIALTY "ALL GLASS LOOK" VAN WINDOWS



SPRINTER VAN

2007-2018 CAT. NO.	170" WHEEL BASE (FULL CUT VERSION) LOCATION	ТҮРЕ	NAGS NUMBER
FW621L	Driver Side Forward Panel	Dual Vent	DD11858YPY
FW622L	Driver Side Middle Panel	Fixed	DQ11862YPY
FW623L	Driver Side Rear Quarter Panel	Dual Vent	DQ11864YPY
FW624L	Driver Side Rear Door	Fixed/Bonded	N/A
FW624R	Passenger Side Rear Door	Fixed/Bonded	N/A
FW623R	Passenger Side Rear Quarter Panel	Dual Vent	DQ11863YPY
FW622R	Passenger Side Middle Panel	Fixed	DQ11861YPY
FW625R	Passenger Side Sliding Door	Single Vent	DD11857YPY
FW628R	Passenger Side Sliding Door	Fixed	N/A

CRL has "ALL GLASS LOOK" van windows for Sprinter Van applications from 2001 to current. They are a perfect accent to compliment the Sprinter's aerodynamic styling. Our Sprinter Van windows are configured to fit within the OEM stampings to provide a customized OEM look. Whether converting the Sprinter for commercial or recreational use, CRL "ALL GLASS LOOK" windows are the right choice.

RAM PROMASTER



2014-2018 CAT. NO.	LOCATION	ТҮРЕ	INSTALLATION	
FW382L	Driver Side Front Panel	Fixed	Trim Ring	
FW392L	Driver Side Front Panel	Vented	Trim Ring	
FW383L	Driver Side Quarter Panel	Fixed	Trim Ring	
FW393L	Driver Side Rear Quarter Panel	Vented	Trim Ring	
FW385R	Passenger Side Sliding Door	Fixed	Trim Ring	
FW395R	Passenger Side Sliding Door	Vented	Trim Ring	
FW385RFG	Passenger Side Sliding Door	Fixed	Urethane	
	(O.E. Replacement only if vehicle comes with factory window)			
FW383R	Passenger Side Rear Quarter	Fixed	Trim Ring	
FW384L	Driver Side Rear Door	Fixed	Urethane	
FW384R	Passenger Side Sliding Door	Fixed	Urethane	

CRL is now offering "All Glass Look" windows for 2014 to current RAM ProMaster Van. They are a perfect complement to the Promaster's sleek aerodynamic styling. These windows have silk screened black fade is contoured to match the sidewall and doors, making the installation as simle as conventional fully framed windows are configured to fit within the OEM stampings and provide a customized OEM look. Whether converting the RAM ProMaster for commercial or recreational use, CRL "All Glass Look" windows are the right choice.

NISSAN NV200



2013+ CAT. NO.	LOCATION	ТҮРЕ	INSTALLATION	OUTSIDE FRAME DIMENSIONS
FW813L	Driver Side Sliding Door 2015+	Fixed	Clamp Ring	34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
FW813R	Passenger Side Sliding Door 2015+	Fixed	Clamp Ring	34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
FW811L	Driver Side Sliding Door '13-14	Fixed	Clamp Ring	34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
FW811R	Passenger Side Sliding Door '13-14	Fixed	Clamp Ring	34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
FW812L	Driver Side Quarter Panel All	Fixed	Clamp Ring	30-5/8" x 17-5/8"
FW812R	Passenger Side Quarter Panel All	Fixed	Clamp Ring	30-5/8" x 17-5/8"
FW815	Driver Side Rear Door All	Fixed	Urethane Bond	19-3/8" x 17-1/2"
FW816	Passenger Side Rear Door All	Fixed	Urethane Bond	31" x 17-1/2"

CRL's "ALL GLASS LOOK" is now available for the complete Nissan NV family. The CRL's "ALL GLASS LOOK" is the perfect accent to aerodynamic van styling. These windows have silk screened black fade edges with solar privacy glass that goes to the black powder-coat finished frame edge for a flush look. Our Nissan NV windows are configured to fit within the OEM stamping and provide a customized OEM look. Whether converting the Nissan NV for commercial or recreational use, CRL's "ALL GLASS LOOK" van windows are the right choice. NISSAN NV FULL SIZE



2011+ CAT. NO.	LOCATION	ТҮРЕ	INSTALLATION	OUTSIDE FRAME DIMENSIONS
FW801L	Driver Side Front	T-Vent	Clamp Ring	46-3/8" x 21-1/4"
FW802L	Driver Side Rear Quarter	T-Vent	Clamp Ring	54-1/2" x 20-5/8"
FW803L	Driver Side Rear Door	Fixed	Urethane Bond	30-7/16" x 23-11/16"
FW803R	Passenger Side Rear Door	Fixed	Urethane Bond	30-7/16" x 23-11/16"
FW804R	Passenger Side Rear Quarter	Fixed	Clamp Ring	54-7/8" x 20-5/8"
FW805R	Passenger Side Sliding Door	T-Vent	Clamp Ring	48-3/8" x 21-1/4"
FW806R	Passenger Side Sliding Door	Fixed	Clamp Ring	48-3/8" x 21-1/4"
FW807R	Passenger Side Above Sliding Door	Fixed	Clamp Ring	39-7/8" x 12-1/2"

US ALUMINUM

C.R. LAURENCE COMPANY

crlaurence.com

U.S ALUMINUM Worldwide Manufacturer and Supplier

AUTOMOTIVE TECH SALES

Phone: (800) 421-6144 or (323) 588-1281 Ext. 17780 Direct Fax: (800) 845-4532 or (323) 581-6522 Direct E-Mail: automotive@crlaurence.com